orthopaedics
TECRES-Catalogo--CEMEX_LINE--.indd   1 04/12/18   16:57
“Knowing
that our products
every day improve
the lives of many people.
This is our ambition.
This is our reward.”

Container)
TECRES-Catalogo--CEMEX_LINE--.indd   9 04/12/18   16:58
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE PRODUCT DETAILS
1200/A CEMEX® RX 40g
1200/I CEMEX® ISOPLASTIC 40g
1220/I CEMEX® ISOPLASTIC 1/2 pack 20g
1200/S CEMEX® XL 50g
12A3000 CEMEX® FAST 20g+20g
12A3100 CEMEX® GENTA FAST 20g+20g with Gentamicin
1400/AG CEMEX® GENTA LOW VISCOSITY 40g with Gentamicin - (steril. Eto)
1400/IG CEMEX® GENTA HIGH VISCOSITY 40g with Gentamicin - (steril. Eto)
1400/AG INT CEMEX® GENTA LOW VISCOSITY 40g with Gentamicin- (steril. Gamma)
1400/IG INT CEMEX® GENTA HIGH VISCOSITY 40g with Gentamicin- (steril. Gamma)
1310/S CEMEX® SYSTEM 60g 60g
1500/S CEMEX® SYSTEM 80g 80g
1510/S CEMEX® SYSTEM FAST 70g 70g
13A2020 CEMEX® SYSTEM FAST 40g 40g
1310/SG CEMEX® SYSTEM GENTA 60g 60g with Gentamicin
1500/SG CEMEX® SYSTEM GENTA 80g 80g with Gentamicin
13A2110 CEMEX® SYSTEM GENTA FAST 40g 40g with Gentamicin
13A2100 CEMEX® SYSTEM GENTA FAST 70g 70g with Gentamicin
13A2420 CEMEX® SYSTEM GENTA ID GREEN 70g 70g with Gentamicin
13A2320 CEMEX® SYSTEM FAST ID GREEN 70g 70g
12A2420 CEMEX® GENTA ID GREEN 40g with Gentamicin
CPSP-02 BOWL AND SPATULA
CNL-09 SHOULDER CANNULA
ASA0010 CANNULA FOR KNEE
ASA0000 ACETABULUM CANNULA
ASA0050 REVISION CANNULA
ASA0150 HIP CANNULA
KIT-01 CEMEX® PREP KIT
KIT-02 CEMEX® PREP KIT 2 without restrictors
TPA-18 CEMENT RESTRICTOR (12-18 mm) + INSERTER 12-18 mm
TPA-24 CEMENT RESTRICTOR (18-24 mm) + INSERTER 18-24 mm
TMP-08 FEMORAL SPONGE
PRZ-01 CEMENT PRESSURIZER
SPZ-01 FEMORAL BRUSH
GUN-01 GUN 01
ASA0130 GUN 02 with opening compartment
ASA0140 SHOCK ABSORBER
ASA0020 CEMEX® SYSTEM MIXER 220V 220 Volts
ASA0021 CEMEX® SYSTEM MIXER 110V 110 Volts
ASA0030 CEMEX® SYSTEM CONTAINER sterile and disposable
ASA0210 SCISSORS FOR CANNULAE by request only
12A2520 VANCOGENX® 40g with Gentamicin + Vancomycin
12A2530 VANCOGENX® HV 40g with Gentamicin + Vancomycin
ASA0320 2 MIX
ASA0310 2 MIX GUN
ASA0420 4 MIX BOWL
TECRES-Catalogo--CEMEX_LINE--.indd   10 04/12/18   16:58
1.    Nivbrant B, Kärrholm J, Röhrl S, Hassander H, Wesslén B. Bone cement with reduced proportion of monomer in total hip arthroplasty: preclinical evaluation
        and randomized study of 47 cases with 5 years’ follow-up. Acta Orthop Scand. 2001 Dec;72(6):572-84.
2.    Bialoblocka-JuszcRzyk E, Cristofolini L, Erani P, Viceconti M. Effect of long-term physiological activity on the long-term stem stability of cemented hip arthroplasty: